
Schützengau Günzburg

Luftgewehr 2016 - Offene Klasse

Ergebnisse des 3. Wettkampftages Rückrunde  -  B-Gruppe 1 
Gut Glück Denzingen 1   SV Deffingen 4 1283:1344

Hußlein Peter 353
Wagner Thomas 322
Vierbacher Helmut 318
E Hußlein Gerlinde 290

Faul Christian 366
Faul Markus 339
Scheer Jonas 334
Bierling Maximilian 305

SV 1910 Reisensburg 1   Eintracht Autenried 1 1457:1364
Wölfel Dominik 383
Hofmann Sabine 372
Kuhn Stefan 358
Lacher Christopher 344

Reiser Dieter 351
Frey Hildegard 343
Maier Ulrike 339
E Kempter Harald 331

Alpenrose Gundremmingen 2   Edelweiß Harthausen 1 1403:1371
Lutz Michael 364
Schuster Magnus-Gregor 351
Schuster Sahra-Sophie 348
E Konle Ludwig 340

E Lippe Christian 353
Hirsch Martin 348
Ertle Maria-Anna 340
Strobel Peter 330

Tabelle

  1. SV 1910 Reisensburg 1   16 : 0   Punkte 11592  Ringe Schnitt:    1449,00
  2. Edelweiß Harthausen 1   10 : 6   Punkte 11207  Ringe Schnitt:    1401,00
  3. Eintracht Autenried 1   8 : 8   Punkte 10988  Ringe Schnitt:    1374,00
  4. SV Deffingen 4   8 : 8   Punkte 10904  Ringe Schnitt:    1363,00
  5. Alpenrose Gundremmingen 2   6 : 10   Punkte 10948  Ringe Schnitt:    1369,00
  6. Gut Glück Denzingen 1   0 : 16   Punkte 10596  Ringe Schnitt:    1325,00

Die besten Schützen der B-Gruppe 1 
  1. Wölfel Dominik SV 1910 Reisensburg 1 383 Ringe
  2. Hofmann Sabine SV 1910 Reisensburg 1 372 Ringe
  3. Faul Christian SV Deffingen 4 366 Ringe
  4. Lutz Michael Alpenrose Gundremmingen 2 364 Ringe
  5. Kuhn Stefan SV 1910 Reisensburg 1 358 Ringe
  6. Lippe Christian Edelweiß Harthausen 1 353 Ringe
  7. Hußlein Peter Gut Glück Denzingen 1 353 Ringe
  8. Reiser Dieter Eintracht Autenried 1 351 Ringe
  9. Schuster Magnus-Gregor Alpenrose Gundremmingen 2 351 Ringe
10. Schuster Sahra-Sophie Alpenrose Gundremmingen 2 348 Ringe
11. Hirsch Martin Edelweiß Harthausen 1 348 Ringe
12. Lacher Christopher SV 1910 Reisensburg 1 344 Ringe
13. Frey Hildegard Eintracht Autenried 1 343 Ringe
14. Konle Ludwig Alpenrose Gundremmingen 2 340 Ringe
15. Ertle Maria-Anna Edelweiß Harthausen 1 340 Ringe
16. Faul Markus SV Deffingen 4 339 Ringe
17. Maier Ulrike Eintracht Autenried 1 339 Ringe
18. Scheer Jonas SV Deffingen 4 334 Ringe
19. Kempter Harald Eintracht Autenried 1 331 Ringe
20. Strobel Peter Edelweiß Harthausen 1 330 Ringe
21. Wagner Thomas Gut Glück Denzingen 1 322 Ringe
22. Vierbacher Helmut Gut Glück Denzingen 1 318 Ringe


